
PURV INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, DURGAPUR 
AƯiliated to CBSE, New Delhi         AƯiliation No. 2430203       School No. 15616 

FEE STRUCTURE [2025-26] 

Sl 
No 

Classes 
Admission 
Form (New 
Students) 

Tuition Fee 
(Monthly) 

(All 
Students) 

Annual Fee 
(Yearly) (All 
Students) 

Co-Curricular 
Fee (Yearly) 

(All Students) 

1 Playgroup ₹ 1000 ₹ 500 ₹ 10000 ₹ 1000 

2 Nursery ₹ 1000 ₹ 1900 ₹ 10000 ₹ 1000 

3 LKG ₹ 1000 ₹ 1900 ₹ 10000 ₹ 1000 

4 UKG ₹ 1000 ₹ 1900 ₹ 10000 ₹ 1000 

5 I ₹ 1000 ₹ 1980 ₹ 10000 ₹ 1000 

6 II ₹ 1000 ₹ 2090 ₹ 10000 ₹ 1000 

7 III ₹ 1000 ₹ 2260 ₹ 10000 ₹ 1000 

8 IV ₹ 1000 ₹ 2260 ₹ 10000 ₹ 1000 

9 V ₹ 1000 ₹ 2260 ₹ 10000 ₹ 1000 

10 VI ₹ 1000 ₹ 2260 ₹ 10000 ₹ 1000 

11 VII ₹ 1000 ₹ 2400 ₹ 10000 ₹ 1000 
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12 VIII ₹ 1000 ₹ 2400 ₹ 10000 ₹ 1000 

13 IX ₹ 1000 ₹ 2400 ₹ 10000 ₹ 1000 

14 X ₹ 1000 ₹ 2540 ₹ 10000 ₹ 1000 

15 
ELEVEN 
SCIENCE 

₹ 1000 ₹ 3200 ₹ 10000 ₹ 1000 

16 
ELEVEN 
COMMERCE / 
HUMANITIES 

₹ 1000 ₹ 2800 ₹ 10000 ₹ 1000 

17 
TWELVE 
SCIENCE 

₹ 1000 ₹ 3380 ₹ 10000 ₹ 1000 

18 
TWELVE 
COMMERCE / 
HUMANITIES 

₹ 1000 ₹ 2900 ₹ 10000 ₹ 1000 

 


